
** Organization work in multiple sectors and Governorates * as per 26 June  2013 b=billion m=million

SYRIA REFUGEE RESPONSE - LEBANON: Inter Agency Sector Activities – What and Where        JUNE  

81 organization s operating in 5 governorates in 26 districts 

HUMANITARIAN APPEAL 
(RRP5) 

 
 

1.2b 

HUMANITARIAN FUNDING 
(2013)* 

 
 

322m  

FUNDING COVERAGE  
(2013)* 

 
 

26% 

59 

43 

37 

4 

3 Mt Lebanon 

Beirut Bekaa 

South 

North 44  partners 

15 

11 

13 

2 

6 

Mt Lebanon 

Beirut 

Bekaa 

South 

North 13  partners 

28 

40 

7 

4 

12 

Mt Lebanon 

Beirut 

Bekaa 

South 

North 32  partners 

36 

22 

23 

1 
6 

Mt Lebanon 
Beirut 

Bekaa 
South 

North 

19  partners 

116 

85 

36 

11 

57 

Mt Lebanon 

Beirut 

Bekaa 

South 

North 40  partners 

29 

20 

16 

1 

12 

Mt Lebanon 

Beirut 

Bekaa 

South 

North 24  partners 

7 

1 

8 

Bekaa 

South 

North 7  partners 

481,725 
82,314 

564,039 

Source: UNHCR  http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=122 (This product features partners who reported thier activities to UNHCR Information Management Unit. Help us to update.)                                       For information and updates contact: minuto@unhcr.org                                                                                                                             
       

PROTECTION/COMMUNITY SERVICES/SGBV SHELTER CHILD PROTECTION FOOD SECURITY 

HEALTH WASH EDUCATION CORE RELIEF ITEMS 
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Number of Humanitarian Partners by Sector in Lebanon** 

Number of interventions by Humanitarian partner by Governorate** 

Beirut                      11  

Mt Lebanon           13 
South Lebanon     14 
North Lebanon      37 
Bekaa                      41 

Number of  Humanitatian Partners by Governorate 


